Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 10 fencers)

name and first name

AGLANDER Jacques B

BARVESTAD Elin

ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa
IOUCHMANQV Alexei
NORDLING August

RONNASEN Edda
SEHLIN Rasmus
SKONS Anton
WIBERG Eric
WIGREN Neo

pres

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

Formula of the competition

10 fencers
2 poules: rounds
Round No 1

10 fencers
2 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

10 qualifiers

Round No 2
10 fencers
2 poules of 5

Last round of poules by levels

number

S:t Erikscupen (1)
Varja U1l

club

LOFK LIDINGO
KFK KALMAR
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
LFK LINKOPING
KFF KNIVSTA
WFF OREBRO
JKS STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

nat.

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

do.b.

6/12/2010
30/3/2009

3/1/2008
3/11/2008

9/3/2008

8/5/2009
2/10/2008
22/6/2008
8/11/2008
30/4/2009

S:t Erikscupen (1)
Varja U11

lic.



Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1l 10:00 pisteNo 1
Referee: EJEMYR Peter DIF STOCKHOLM

NORDLING August
WIBERG Eric

BARVESTAD Elin

SEHLIN Rasmus
ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa

PouleNo2 10:00 pisteNo 2

S:t Erikscupen (1)

LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR
WFF OREBRO
LOFK LIDINGO

Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM

AGLANDER Jacques B
WIGREN Neo
IOUCHMANOV Alexei
RONNASEN Edda
SKONS Anton

LOFK LIDINGO
WFF OREBRO
LOFK LIDINGO
KFF KNIVSTA
JKS STOCKHOLM

Vérja U1l
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S:t Erikscupen (1)

Varja U1l

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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name and first name

WIBERG Eric

IDUCHMANOV Alexei
NORDLING August
AGLANDER Jacques B

SEHLIN Rasmus
WIGREN Neo
RONNASEN Edda

ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa

SKONS Anton
BARVESTAD Elin

club v/Mm

DIF STOCKHOLM  1.000
LOFK LIDINGD 1.000
LFK LINKOPING  0.750
LOFK LIDINGD 0.750
WFF OREBRO 0.500
WFF OREBRO 0.250
KFF KNIVSTA 0.250
LOFK LIDINGO 0.250
JKS STOCKHOLM  0.250
KFK KALMAR 0.000

ind.
11

vim

0.750
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.250

v/Mm

0.750
0.250
1.000
0.250
0.250

HS

16
16
15
14
11
10

Moo o oco

ind.

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

HS

HS
14
10
16

rank
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rank
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S:t Erikscupen (1)

Varja Ull

Poules, round No 2

PouleNol 11:45 pisteNo 11

Referee: EJEMYR Peter DIF STOCKHOLM
NORDLING August LFK LINKOPING VI V|V Vv
IOUCHMANOV Alexei LOFK LIDINGO 1 Vi ivi|2
AGLANDER Jacques B LOFK LIDINGO 3|2 V|2
SEHLIN Rasmus WFF OREBRO 11213 2
WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 3|V Vv Vv

PouleNo2 11:45 pisteNo 12

Referee: ARONOW ITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM
WIGREN Neo WFF OREBRO VI|iV| V|0
RONNASEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA 0 o|vi|o
BARVESTAD Elin KFK KALMAR 3|V 2 (2
SKONS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0|2 |V v
ELMFELDT OHRSKOG Elsa LOFK LIDINGO vi|lviv |3

S:t Erikscupen (1)
Varja U1l

Last round of poules by levels

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

rank name club

1 NORDLING August LFK LINKOPING
2 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM
3 IOUCHMANOV Alex LOFK LIDINGO
4 AGLANDER Jacques LOFK LIDINGO
5 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF OREBRO
6 ELMFELDT OHRSKO LOFK LIDINGO
7  WIGREN Neo WFF OREBRO
8 SKONS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM
9  BARVESTAD Elin KFK KALMAR

10 RONNASEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA

vim

1.000
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.750

/M

0.750
0.250
0.250
0.500
0.750

ind.

HS rank
16
11
11

Mo B W

15

HS rank
12

11
10
14
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